AT-130-1 42059190100 MOUNTING ON SITE

PB3000181-00 POWER UNIT
PO1000171-00 INDICATION PLATES
PX2000816-00 CARRIER UNIT
PX3000475-00 MOUNTING UNIT

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+130+1+42059190100+MOUNTING+ON+SITE+Spare+Parts

AT-130-1 42059190100 MOUNTING ON SITE

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

31790650000

COUPLING

1

000027

000006



AT-130-1 42059190100 MOUNTING ON SITE
PH5031703-00 HARNESS




AT-130-1 42059190100 MOUNTING ON SITE
PO1013103-03 PLATE ASSY.NAME (VEHICLE HEIGHT)

R RTANSERAHE

h
\ =
- Q _—
1
1l
1
1 /
I
_ B
G—— |
Y \
B \\“\
\
1
R — m
54 vERE $ = ] 5
- [ ]
2
i
A% &
4 offMNCRA-F Y TR NT{HFE,
I ofEMN- YT kL= TFTRELT{ &

#4v=RE kP (iad
EZiZZEMN TIET ]

i ¥ PP Mo
e | ol

EE

*I=a7NER TN]
»F=bIF IR TP =%
OfEMR TRICEPTOEE > T{ &L,

: X

o= 7T - EULTNTPTORAND
Er-HRugEy,

oL hLt—E7=aTIRESY (F— boF
s ZMRP) ELEWTPTORARSE T -

TMUET, COLBI I RMBETREN Ay




AT-130-1 42059190100 MOUNTING ON SITE

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42773501002 | GUARD,SIDE 1
2 42773502002 | GUARD,SIDE 1
3 42773503001 | GUARD,SIDE 1
4 90201781000 | NUT 6 M10
5 42773506000 | GUARD,SIDE 1
6 90186210025 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 M10X25
7 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 10
8 90280201000 | NUT,FLANGE 3 M10
9 90186210030 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M10X30
10 90171110025 | BOLT 6 M10X25
11 90186210014 | BOLT,FLANGE 4 M10X14
12 90171112040 | BOLT 4 M12X40
13 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 4 12
14 37000579050 | PLATE 4
15 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 6 10

000022



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+130+1+42059190100+MOUNTING+ON+SITE+Spare+Parts

